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ATTENTION

The good. The bad. The ugly. We want to know it all! 

If a service provided by any one of our Prime Trusted Vendors doesn’t meet your expectations, please email ptvendors@primerealtysc.com and let us know why. 


Prime Trusted Vendors List
The companies and individuals listed on the preferred vendors list have either provided services or conducted work for clients of Prime Realty, for individuals that Prime Realty agents have met and have expressed satisfaction in their products or service(s), or that Prime Realty has witnessed the caliber of their services and/or products and plan to use their services in the future. We highly recommend all of our clients research any and all companies before using their services. 










Arborist

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Bartlett Tree Experts[image: ]


	2510 Old Hendersonville Hwy, Pisgah Forest, NC 28768
	(828) 877-6601
	Jason Brown
jbrown@Bartlett.com




[bookmark: _c19lat3vp1cg]Attorney

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Morris Law Firm[image: ]

	1201 E Washington St, Greenville, SC 29601
	(864) 679-9999
	Hunter Morris
hunter@hwmorrislaw.com




Air Conditioning 

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Blue Ridge Heating and Air[image: ]

	319 Garlington Rd C1, Greenville, SC 29615
	(864) 485-6509
	Chris Davidson chris@blueridgeheatingair.com



Bakery

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	basta.[image: ]

	1256 Pendleton St Unit A, Greenville, SC 29611
	(864) 256-1080
	Alexis Krcelic
info@bastabakery.com



Commercial Business Internet Services

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Spectrum Business[image: ]

	1670 Hendersonville Rd | Asheville, NC 28803
	N/A
	Contact us at ptvendors@primerealtysc.com 
first to be connected.



Coaching/Mentoring

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Coaching by Hal Gaymon[image: ]

	N/A
	N/A
	Hal Gaymon
halgaymon@iib.ws





Chiropractor

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	AlignLife of Cherrydale[image: ]

	2541 N. Pleasantburg Drive Suite R, Greenville, SC 29617
	(864) 501-3600
	Dr. Justin Berg
jberg@alignlife.com


	Janes Spinal Care[image: ]

	107 E Park Ave, Greenville, SC 29601
	(810) 623-2643
	Chad Janes drchad@janesspinalcare.com




Credit Card Processor 

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Spot On (credit card processing company)[image: ]

	N/A
	(864) 360-7285
	Juli Ennis
juliennis@spoton.com




Carpet Cleaning

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	ServePro West Greenville & Anderson[image: ]

	1708C Augusta St #106, Greenville, SC 29605
	(864) 292-8570
	Holly Lee
hlee@servpro10560.com



[bookmark: _ka61wcwy6rmb]
[bookmark: _j4f12srr2po7]Car Wash

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Five Forks Car Wash Express[image: ]

	5 Five Fork Plaza Ct, Simpsonville, SC 29681
	(864) 729-3227
	David Hanor
Email N/A



Commercial Insurance

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Advisors Insurance Agency[image: ]

	494 Garlington Rd, Greenville, SC 29615
	(864) 509-0009 ext. 103
	David Hanor David@advisorsinsuranceagency.com




CPA

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Clyburn Accounting[image: ]

	904 E Washington St, Greenville, SC 29601
	(864) 370-2864
	Robert Clyburn
rmc@clyburnaccounting.com




Email Services

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Cyber Solutions[image: ]

	N/A
	(864) 224-0008
	Kylan Cleveland
kc@cybsolutions.com



Exterior Cleaning

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	[image: ]Wash the Upstate LLC

	N/A
	(864) 361-0308
	Andrew Darst
Washtheupstate@gmail.com


[bookmark: _kolb1sblznvd]
Landscaping

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	GuruScapes[image: ]

	1806 Perimeter Rd, Greenville, SC 29605
	(864) 900-5505
	Andrew McDaniel
andrew@guruscapes.com




Financial Planning

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Morgan Stanley[image: ]

	Morgan Stanley
	(864) 594-3453
	Dan Seaman Dan.Seaman@morganstanley.com
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Flooring

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Greenville Carpet One[image: ]

	628 Wade Hampton Blvd, Greenville, SC
	(864) 630-5651
	Jay Ingles jingles@carpetonegsp.com


	[image: ] Floor Coverings International
	1460 Inman Road Suite A, Wellford, SC 29385
	(864) 485-2074
	Janet Rosman
janet.rosman@floorcoveringsinternational.com



Graphic Design 

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Bradstreet Englert Creative[image: ]

	N/A
	(603) 674-4367
	Susan Englert
susan@becreativesc.com



Gravel

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Parkers Gravel and ETC LLC[image: ]

	1107 Gary Road, Hodges SC 29653
	(864) 344-9076
	Larry Parker
larryparker94@gmail.com




Home Décor

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Chic Decor Boutique[image: ]

	701 Roper Creek Drive
	(864) 326-5405
	Margie Lewis
mlewis@primerealtysc.com

	[image: ]Erin Halperin Homes          
	128 Brookside Circle
	(864) 354-5667
	Erin Halperin
ehalperinhomes@gmail.com

	[image: ]Rustic Carolina Creations
	120 Clear Creek Road, Easley SC
	912-663-8636
	Brittany Purcell
rusticcarolinacreations@gmail.com





Insurance

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Healthcare Planners[image: ]


	232 Adley Way, Greenville, SC 29607
	(864) 640-3229
	Will Arndt will@hcplanners.com

	Northbridge Wealth[image: ]

	Cleveland St Unit 1d, Greenville, SC 29601
	(864) 302-8384
	Eric Nash
enash@northbridgewealth.com




Inspector

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Alliance Pro. Inspections[image: ]

	512 Riverdale Rd, Simpsonville, SC 29680
	(864) 663-3320
	Noah Franks
noah@allianceproinspections.com



Irrigation

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	4 Seasons Irrigation & Lighting[image: ]

	2050 SC-11, Landrum, SC 29356
	(864) 395-0393
	Viktorrea Powell
my4seasonsoutdoor@yahoo.com



Internet Marketing

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Uncle Jake Media[image: ]


	PO Box 25791. Greenville, SC 29616
	(864) 704-8406
	Brady Williams


[bookmark: _ejykr91o5jq5]
Locksmith

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	[image: A blue and white logo

Description automatically generated]Tate Lock & Key


	N/A
	(864) 483-1093
	Del Tate




MLM’s

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Mary Kay Consultant [image: ]

	N/A
	(864) 561-2303
	Sandra Johnston
sandrajohnston9375@gmail.com

	[image: ]Scentsy Consultant
	N/A
	(704) 904-3327
	Vanessa Sosa
vsosa1117@aol.com



Mobile Services

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Russell’s Mobile Detailing[image: ]

	N/A
	(864) 534-0916
	Russell Cotham
cothamr@gmail.com

	[image: ]Grace Mobile Aesthetics, PA
	211 E Main Street, Pickens, SC 29671
	(864) 276-9411
	Jessica Johnson
gracemobileaesthetics@gmail.com



Personal Insurance Services

	[bookmark: _1fob9te]Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Advisors Insurance Agency[image: ]

	494 Garlington Rd, Greenville, SC 29615
	(864) 509-0009 ext. 103
	David Hanor David@advisorsinsuranceagency.com




Pet Grooming

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	[image: A blue and white logo

Description automatically generated]Fancy Paws Pet Spa

	110 E Butler Road Unit I
Mauldin, SC 29662
	(864) 349-1348
	Jessie Espinal
Fancypaws1003@gmail.com




[bookmark: _mx7utinhi00h]Pest Services

	Company Name 
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Sargent Pest Control[image: ]

	1427 Laurens Rd, Greenville, SC 29607
	(864) 915-5555
	Jonathan Sargent
info@sargentpest.com


	Walker Pest Services[image: ]

	1235 S Pleasantburg Dr, Greenville, SC 29605
	(864) 603-1404
	Tara Mayhugh
tara.m@walkerpestmanagement.com


	A2 Exterminators[image: ]

	145 McCauley Rd, Laurens, SC 29360
	(864) 683-5535
	Brian Steele
A2Exterminators@gmail.com


	[image: ] Bryant Pest Solutions, LLC
	N/A
	N/A
	Tim Bryant
tim@bryantpest.com











Photography

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Dovelight Photography[image: ]

	511 Palmetto Dr Ste. 11, Simpsonville, SC 29681
	(907) 315-7788
	Jason & Tara Masseyinfo@dovelightphotography.com
 

	[image: ]North 7th Photography
	N/A
	(864) 808-3008
	Carissa Vowels
carissa@n7th.com


	[image: ]Kristina Diaz
	N/A
	(864) 696-3295
	Kristina Diaz
ktinadiaz22@gmail.com

	[image: ]Hammertime ‘Nics
	N/A
	(864) 608-0204
	Asia Philson-Williams
Hammertimenics@gmail.com




Personal Services

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Confetti Beauty Boutique[image: ]

	628 Wade Hampton Blvd, Greenville, SC
	(864) 483-0148
	Anna Bryan
confettigvl@gmail.com 



Restaurants

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Urban Wren[image: ]


	116 N Markley St Suite 102, Greenville, SC 29601
	(864) 867-1081
	N/A




Security

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	[image: ]Priority One Security

	N/A
	(864) 275-9597
	Alexander Carazo
ACarazo@priority1security.com





Septic

	Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	[image: ]SC Septic LLC

	N/A
	(864) 395-5539
	Dail Wilson
scseptic@yahoo.com





Travel Agency

	[bookmark: _3znysh7]Company Name
	Address
	Phone #
	Contact Name

	Gracing the Globe Travels[image: ]

	N/A
	(828) 423-9628
	Charlene Fidelia
gracingtheglobetravels@gmail.com
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